
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 15, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $160,579 54
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $129,422 34
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $90,420 16
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $72,304 18
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $59,210 22
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $57,269 30
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $53,460 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $50,248 31

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $43,992 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $40,716 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,080 9
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $35,906 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $33,898 21
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $31,056 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $27,804 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $26,928 9
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $26,448 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $25,422 11
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $23,448 3
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $20,964 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $19,871 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,740 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $18,980 13
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $18,786 2
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $18,624 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $17,736 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $17,712 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $17,323 6
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $16,032 6
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $15,324 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $14,268 4
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $13,800 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $12,876 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,504 6
Kirsch Insurance $12,324 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $12,300 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $12,252 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $12,120 6
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $11,580 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,386 4
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $11,304 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $10,884 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $10,752 3
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $10,752 2
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $10,656 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $10,642 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $10,476 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $10,380 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,373 7



General Agencies

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $9,900 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $9,540 4
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $9,516 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $9,336 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $9,156 3
Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $8,972 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,664 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,244 2
Irish Insurance Group, LLC $8,212 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $7,872 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,788 5
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $7,704 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $7,656 1

Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $7,608 1

Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $7,584 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $7,260 1
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $7,260 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $7,260 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $7,212 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $7,044 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $6,936 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $6,912 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $6,552 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,552 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $6,276 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,916 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $5,268 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $5,208 1
Remoza, Inc. $5,116 1
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $5,033 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,992 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $4,944 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,939 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $4,896 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $4,836 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,608 3
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,279 2
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $4,277 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $4,272 1
Amabrokus, Inc. $4,176 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Montoya, Jacob M. Montoya Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $4,136 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,972 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,936 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Fuller, Bret A. Fuller Insurance Agency $3,816 1



General Agencies
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,744 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,672 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,636 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $3,420 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,396 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,312 2
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,312 1
GMG Brokerage Corp $3,308 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,280 1
Gardner & Co., Inc. $3,192 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $3,192 1
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $3,168 2
Topliff Insurance Services, Inc. $3,156 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Michaelson, Robert P. Michaelson Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,060 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $3,060 1
Gonzales, Martha E. Gonzales Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,952 2
Puente, Efraim A. Puente Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Eichhorn, William Eichhorn Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Cortes, Maria C. Cortes Insurance Agency $2,744 1
Calabrese, Dan Calabrese Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $2,724 3
Bechtel, Pamela Bechtel Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,712 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Braddock, Daniel S. Braddock Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $2,573 2
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 15, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $43,992

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. $17,712 Barta, Devin M. $15,936
Barrett, Brian $16,836 Payant, Thomas A. $15,924
Sachs, Kerry $16,608

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $13,800 Warren, Gary A. $11,964
Golden, Darin $13,008 Kingsley, Beverly J. $11,580
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $12,684 Heck, Douglas S. $11,304
Gordon, Aaron $12,576 Saylor, Dexter R. $10,814
Kirsch, Marlin $12,324 Blake, Karla $10,476
Newcombe, Michael G. $12,252 Ahlbum, Tim $10,260

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Pearson, Lisha $9,612 Holmquist, James A. $6,936
Chard, Dani L. $9,564 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $6,924
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $9,564 Joiner, Clifton T. $6,912
Levi, Lisa $9,516 Abbatiello, Vincent $6,672
Mankamyer, Mary $9,336 Lucas, Cody $6,660
Schwartz, Matthew $9,324 Kirby, Marsha M. $6,636
Washwick, Karl $8,972 Gilbert, Brian $6,552
Cancio, Maria $8,664 Levy, Mark A. $6,372
Owen, Gary $8,592 Kelsey, Steven D. $6,276
Reed, Heather L. $8,544 Kornbluh, Gary N. $6,216
Mostoller, Ryan G. $8,509 Fosberg, Charles M. $6,192
Murphy, Stacy $8,400 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $6,132
Lasman, David $8,280 Holzman, Robert $6,024
Stevens, Jason $8,280 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,000
MacCalla, Melissa $8,212 Lambert, Luanne $5,952
Stevens, Sandra K. $8,184 Minervini, Debra A. $5,916
Lugrand, Michael $8,148 Sweeney, Alexander $5,880
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $8,112 Merritt, Dee $5,844
Friedman, Michael D. $7,872 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
Bache, Robert W. $7,704 Bornstein, Barbara A. $5,760
Waxman, Andrew B. $7,656 Gast, David $5,628
Raaf, Kevin R. $7,608 Hall, Harley R. $5,520
Dover, Kevin $7,584 Walker, Mark E. $5,424
Moneagle, Edward E. $7,512 Ranney, Eugene $5,364
Catron, Edward A. $7,482 McKnight, Robert J. $5,268
Damme, Boyd K. $7,476 Rundle, Richard $5,208
Maggard, John M. $7,260 Howard, William E. $5,184
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,212 Rothstein, Jeffrey $5,116
Jaffe, Joseph A. $7,080 Maisonet, Marcie $5,040
Horch, Richard E. $7,044 Doering, Robert J. $5,028
Lasman, Mark J. $7,044

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Mangini, Rosemary $4,992 Martinez, Bett L. $4,896
Brzozowski, Amy $4,939 Travis, Ann V. $4,836



Writing Agents
Futch, Jarrett J. $4,776 Nova, Fernando $3,300
Barbone, Michael J. $4,766 Berger, Paul $3,280
DiCicco, Danyel $4,764 Granda, Daniel C. $3,264
Johnson, Devin P. $4,764 Bonafede, Deborah W. $3,192
Mathewson, Alisa A. $4,764 McGregor, Iyan L. $3,192
McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,752 Skolnick, Hal S. $3,192
Fraser, Daniel $4,620 Wondisford, Dale E. $3,192
Berlingieri, Joanne $4,488 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,168
Halperin, Murray A. $4,356 Topliff, Kenneth A. $3,156
Weiner, Herbert A. $4,356 Cooper, Natalie L. $3,120
Hirsch, Susan J. $4,296 Becker, Gary S. $3,108
Rutstein, Michael W. $4,296 Casella, Carole J. $3,108
Eppy, Joseph $4,284 Colpitts, Walter W. $3,108
Knight, Janet M. $4,284 Dauler, Diane L. $3,108
Palumbo, Zachary J. $4,272 Reyer, Kenneth $3,108
Cooper, Peter B. $4,176 Roberts, Ellise J. $3,108

Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 Kwasniewski, Jared $3,060

Solomon, Tessa L. $4,176 Bick, Mario $3,048
Montoya, Jacob M. $4,152 Gonzales, Martha E. $3,012
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,128 Cahill, Brandon $2,952
Garcia, Alfonso $4,104 Dolph, Frank B. III $2,952
Hreen, Helen $4,104 Lissarrague, Vidal $2,952
Keating, Gizella $3,972 Puente, Efraim A. $2,892
Taylor, Robert S. Jr. $3,972 Pekala, David $2,880
Tong, James G. $3,972 Boyles, Cheryl K. $2,868
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,936 Eichhorn, William $2,868
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,936 Rotman, Johl K. $2,868
Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,924 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,868
Schwartz, Richard S. $3,852 Campbell, Annmarie $2,796
Fuller, Bret A. $3,816 Kitay, Laura A. $2,796
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,816 Murphy, Ryan M. $2,796
Osborn, Jarrett $3,816 Stulak, Jill $2,796
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,792 Cortes, Maria C. $2,744
Cary, Allen T. $3,768 Calabrese, Dan $2,736
Robbins, Todd M. $3,756 Aarons, Neill $2,712
Averill, Steven B. $3,744 Bechtel, Pamela $2,712
Felitto, Richard J. $3,684 Bullard, Janet C. $2,712
O'Sullivan, John F. $3,672 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,712
Maidenburg, Mark $3,636 Litwin, Charlene E. $2,712
Marcos, Mona $3,636 Roberts, Michael S. $2,712
Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $3,598 Scott, James R. $2,712
Kempler, Gary S. $3,528 Montgomery, Kristopher R. $2,664
Stern, Mindy S. $3,504 Johnson, Cindy $2,609
Ray, Natalie $3,420 Braddock, Daniel S. $2,592
Babaeian, Mohsen $3,408 Reeves, Christine N. $2,588
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,396 Golden, Michael N. $2,580
Thurmond, Jonathan G. $3,353 Constantinoff, Karen $2,544
Moore, Joseph P. $3,324 Parker, Lisa M. $2,544
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,312 Patterson, Peggy $2,544
Guiseppone, Melissa B. $3,308 Woodson, Coulter S. $2,544
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300


